
3472 

Name 

Invalid 

Reloaders Supplies Ltd 
Reloaders Supplies Ltd 
Reloaders Supplies Ltd 
Reloaders Supplies Ltd 
Reloaders Supplies Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 3245 
228 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

J P B Furley & Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

32 
Tender No: 3246 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Holeproof Industries Ltd 
McCaul Sheridan Ltd 
Ackmead Linens 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Ackmead Linens 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Holeproof Industries Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Ackmead Linens 
Ackmead Linens 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 
Ackmead Linens 

Tender No: 3247 
321 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Parkheath Newbury & Co 
Geo Duffee Textiles Ltd 
Alva Craig Limited 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 3248 
377 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Waterford Development Corp Ltd 
Waterford Development Corp Ltd 
Waterford Development Corp Ltd 
Waterford Development Corp Ltd 
Progressive Promotions Ltd 
Waterford Development Corp Ltd 
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd 
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd 
J Yock & Co 
Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd 
Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Progressive Promotions Ltd 
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd 
Parkheath Newbury & Co 
Gillette (NZ) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 3249 
355 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Cleaning Supplies NZ (1983) Ltd 
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 93010 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

20 

208 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 94020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex94020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Manukau 

Units 
Sought 

2 
7 
4 
4 
3 
3 

23 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Units 
Sought 

50 
38 
40 

193 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 96010 

Location 

Pakuranga 
Pakuranga 
Pakuranga 
Pakuranga 
Well ington 
Pakuranga 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
8 
8 

25 
8 
8 
5 
1 
5 

50 
100 

153 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 96015 

Location 

Wellington 
Hastings 

Units 
Sought 

10 
7 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

20 

Units 
Won 

2 
7 
4 
4 
3 
3 
9 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

50 
38 
40 

Units 
Won 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
8 
8 

25 
8 
8 
5 
1 
5 

50 
100 

Units 
Won 

10 
7 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
51.00 
20.00 
5.00 
5.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

125.00 
125.00 

16.00 
16.00 
11.00 
11.00 
2.00 

2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.400.00 
600.00 
500.00 
250.00 
101.00 
100.00 

21.00 
11.00 
10.00 
4.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

25.00 
21.00 

No_ 147 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

250.00 
875.00 

64.00 
64.00 
33.00 
33.00 
18.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 


