## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name	Locatio	Units on Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Invalid					
Reloaders Supplies Ltd	Auckland	i 2	0	100.00	0.00
Reloaders Supplies Ltd	Auckland		Ö	51.00	0.00
Reloaders Supplies Ltd	Auckland		0	20.00	0.00
Reloaders Supplies Ltd	Auckland		0 0	5.00 5.00	0.00 0.00
Reloaders Supplies Ltd	Auckland	_	U	3.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	2 Units Available At	Zero Premium			
m 1 11 10 0045	T. 0.1 00010				
Tender No: 3245 - 228 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 93010	Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Locatio		Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
	A 1-1	, 00	90	1 00	0.00
J P B Furley & Co Ltd	Auckland		20	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	208 Units Available At	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 3246 - 32 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 94020				
52 Eleence onits of \$2,000 Each		II-14a	Tim ! A. a.	Did Dage	
Name	Locati	Units on Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
	Bocati	on bought	,,,,,,,	Ter ourt	110011000
Successful			_		
Holeproof Industries Ltd McCaul Sheridan Ltd	Aucklan Aucklan		2 7	125.00 125.00	250.00 875.00
Ackmead Linens	Auckland		4	16.00	64.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Aucklan		4	16.00	64.00
Ackmead Linens	Aucklan		3	11.00	33.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd Holeproof Industries Ltd	Aucklan Aucklan		3 9	11.00 2.00	33.00 18.00
•	Aucktan	u 25	3	2.00	10.00
Unsuccessful					
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Aucklan Aucklan		0	2.00 2.00	0.00 0.00
Ackmead Linens Ackmead Linens	Aucklan		0	1.00	0.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Aucklan		Ö	1.00	0.00
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd	Aucklan		0	0.00	0.00
Ackmead Linens	Aucklan	d 5	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3247 - 321 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex94020				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Locatio	on Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Parkheath Newbury & Co	Auckland		50	0.00	0.00
Geo Duffee Textiles Ltd Alva Craig Limited	Auckland Manukau		38 40	0.00	0.00
		••	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	193 Units Available At	Zero Fremium			
T1 N 2040	Team Code. ACA10				
Tender No: 3248 - 377 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 96010		•		
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location		Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Waterford Development Corp Ltd	Pakuran	ga l	1	1,400.00	0.00
Waterford Development Corp Ltd	Pakuran	ga 1	1	600.00	0.00
Waterford Development Corp Ltd	Pakuran Pakuran		1 1	500.00 250.00	0.00 0.00
Waterford Development Corp Ltd Progressive Promotions Ltd	Welling	<b>-</b>	ì	101.00	0.00
Waterford Development Corp Ltd	Pakuran	ga 1	. 1	100.00	0.00
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd	Hasting		8	21.00	0.00
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd	Hasting: Aucklan		8 25	11.00 10.00	0.00 0.00
J Yock & Co Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd	Hasting		8	4.00	0.00
Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd	Hasting	s 8	8	2.00	0.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd	Aucklan		5	2.00	0.00
Progressive Promotions Ltd Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	Welling Aucklan		1 5	1.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Parkheath Newbury & Co	Aucklan		50	0.00	0.00
Gillette (NZ) Ltd	Aucklan	d 100	100	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	153 Units Available At	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 3249 -	Item Code: 96015				
355 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Their	IIni+~	Rid Doto	
Name	Locati	Units on Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	250411	. 504611		• • • • •	
	W-13'	ton 10	10	35 00	0.00
Cleaning Supplies NZ (1983) Ltd	Welling		10	25.00	0.00
Pharmacy W/s N7 Itd	Haetina	s. 7	7	21.00	. 0.00
Pharmacy W/s NZ Ltd	Hasting	s 7	7	21.00	0.00